Pa
ge
  4
2
Ca
ta
lo
gu

(strokes/m.)
mL/stroke
Power
Supply*
CSS-1-15 1 15 120 0.14 240 Vac
CSS-02-10 2 10 120 0.28 240 Vac
CSS-05-05 5 5 120 0.69 240 Vac
Model Flow rate max
(L/h)
Pressure max.
(bar)
Frequency max
(strokes/m.)
mL/stroke Power
Supply*
CS-1-15 1 15 120 0.14 240 Vac
CS-02-10 2 10 120 0.28 240 Vac
CS-05-07 5 7 120 0.69 240 Vac
CS-10-10 10 10 180 0.93 240 Vac
CS-20-03 20 3 200 1.67 240 Vac
CS-50-0.1 50 0.1 220 3.79 240 Vac
MODEL
Model
Flow rate max
(L/h)
Pressure max.
(bar)
Frequency max
(strokes/m.)
mL/stroke
Power
Supply*
MS-1-15 1 15 120 0.14 240 Vac
MS-02-10 2 10 120 0.28 240 Vac
MS-05-07 5 7 120 0.69 240 Vac
MS-10-10 10 10 180 0.93 240 Vac
MS-20-03 20 3 200 1.67 240 Vac
MS-50-0.1 50 0.1 220 3.79 240 Vac
Model
Flow rate max
(L/h)
Pressure max.
(bar)
Frequency max
(strokes/m.) mL/stroke
Power
Supply*
HS-1-15 1 15 120 0.14 240 Vac
HS-02-10 2 10 120 0.28 240 Vac
HS-05-07 5 7 120 0.69 240 Vac
HS-10-10 10 10 180 0.93 240 Vac
HS-20-03 20 3 200 1.67 240 Vac
HS-50-0.1 50 0.1 220 3.79 240 Vac
 (*) For other power supply, contact us.
Note: All models are supplied with installation kit (suction and delivery tubes, foot filter, injection valve and
wall mounting kit)
Solenoid metering dosing pumps